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5/9/66 10:06 about:blank

Transaction

Teller 1d Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
23-08-
51 2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,116.00 924,21535 108682
24-08- ,
52 2023 93999 BPDWT Regional Healt -6,152.00 918,063.35 0301
25-08-
) 2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 920,063.35 108682
o 2N 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -1,960.00 918,10335 0301
28-08- .
55 2023 93999 BPDWT Regional Healt -279,725.00 638,378.35 0301
28-08- =
56 2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,580,00 644,958.35 108682
57 2286%— TTBANK PBOWP $4952-0904000287798 -1,807.00 643,151.35 0301
28-08- =
58 2023 93999 BPOWT Regional Healt -6,580.00 636,571,35 0301
59 zgag_ K19294 PADWP 9294-10900022033000131 -42,096.00 594,475.35 0301
28-08- CB Debit
60 2023 90155 CBCA Roundl:CK#10778505TRCBR#374CID# 10778505 -5,880.00 588,595.35 0700
28-08- CB Debit
61 2023 90155 CBCA Round1:CK# 10778502 TRCBR#1105CID 10778502 -7,906.00 580,689.35 0700
- 28-08- CB Debit
62 2023 90155 CBCA Round1:CK# 10778507 TRCBR#1105CID 10778507 -16,232.00 564,457.35 0700
83 22023 50180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:813 ICAS INCL R1 10778509 -1,164.94 563,292.41 0700
64 25;(2}2- 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:813 ICAS INCL R1 10778508 -4,715.41 558,577.00 0700
65 2023_ 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:503 ICAS INCL R1 10778510 -11,554.00 547,023.00 0700
28-08-
66 ";)gg 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:459 ICAS INCL R1 10778504 -96,440.00 450,583.00 0700
29-08-
67 2023 93999 BPDWT Regional Healt -2,000.00 448,583.00 0301
. 29-08-
68 2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 290,598.00 739,181.00 108682
69 2023' 90180 CcBca SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1 10778506 -648.00 738,533.00 0700
70 3.,1633' 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,743.00 746,276.00 108682
31-08-
71 2023 93999 BPDWT Regional Healt -7,743.00 738,533.00 0301
o i s a L |;;!{ “_:_- -‘.ﬂ‘v . Fx SR ,..._; J,‘ b
S vemicr - TolOn
1,533,082.07 -1,735,096.07
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
ahmit-hiank
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Transaction

No Date Teller Id Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
29-08- ;

51 2023 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1 10806759 -486.00 567,041.00 0700

52 o 90180 CBCA  SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1 10806753  -20,027.00 547,014.00 0700
31-08-

53 2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,990.00 549,004.00 108682

o

1,092,929.00 <995,813.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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9/6/23, 10:15 AM

Account Detail

Account No.  301-6-11340-6

Account Name  sfutiauniui9 uassudan

Branch Name NAKHON RATCHASIMA BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-12-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: - To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th

about:blank

Active

Authuniui uass

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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